
 Day Start End Duration Course Level Location Pupils Invigilators

AM 09:00 10:00 1  hr N5 Hall 100

N5 Eng 7/9 50

N5 Maths4/6 47

10:20 11:05 45 mins N5 Hall 100

N5 Eng 7/9 50

N5 Maths4/6 47

PM 13:15 14:15 1hr Art and Design N5 Hall 90

AM 09:00 10:00 1hr Maths Paper 1 non calculator N5 Hall 100

Maths Paper 1 non calculator N5 Maths4/6 23

10:20 11:50 1hr 30mins Maths Paper 2 Calculator N5 Hall 100

Maths Paper 2 Calculator N5 Maths4/6 23

09:00 09:50 50 mins Maths Applications Paper 1 N5 Eng7/9 47

10:10 11:40 1 hr 30 mins Maths Applications Paper 2 N5 Eng7/9 47

PM 14:15 15:15 1 hr Music Tech N5 Hall 19

AM Thurs 1/12/22 09:00 11:20 2hrs20mins Modern Studies N5 Hall 83

PM 14:15 15:15 1 hr Music Performance N5 Hall 35

AM Friday 2/12/22 09:00 11:20 2hrs20mins History N5 Hall 82

AM Mon 5/12/22 09:00 10:45 1hr45mins Design Manufacture N5 Hall 71

PM 13:15 15:15 2hrs Administration and IT N5 ICT1 18

N5 ICT2 18

N5 ICT3 18

N5 ICT4 17

Wed 30/11/22

Tue 29/11/22
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09:00 10:30 1hr30mins Spanish Paper 1 N5 Hall 53

11:00 11:35 35mins Spanish Paper 2 N5 Hall 53

PM 13:15 14:15 1 hr Practical Cookery N5 Hall 51

AM 09:00 11:00 2 hrs N5 Maths4/6 30

N5 Eng7/9 28

PM 13:15 15:05 1hr 50 Health & Food Technology N5 Maths4/6 10

AM 09:00 11:00 2 hrs Biology N5 Hall 100

N5 Eng7/9 21

13:15 14:15 1 hr Dance N5 Maths4/6 17

13:15 14:45 1 hr 30 Graphic Communication N5 Hall 55

AM Fri 9/12/22 09:00 11:00 2 hrs Chemistry N5 Hall 75

09:00 11:00 2 hrs N5 Maths4/6 30

N5 Eng7/9 30

AM Tues 13/12/22 13:15 15:15 2 hrs Accounts N5 Eng7/9 43

AM Wed 14/12/22 09:00 11:05 2 hrs 5 mins N5 Maths4/6 15

Eng7/9 15

PM

AM

Geography

Business ManagementMon 12/12/22AM

Tues 6/12/22

Thurs 8/12/22

PhysicsWed 7/12/22






